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#FRUITFORMEATLOVERS

A FRUIT FOR
MEAT LOVERS

Jack is a natural fruit: 100% vegan, rich in fibers & nutrients
and free of allergens. One jackfruit easily weighs 25kg and, 
underneath his rugged exterior, you find the ideal ingredient
to replace meat. Chefs love him just the way he is: fresh & raw.

Jack’s meaty texture and ability to mix with all types of spices 
allow him to steal the show. It gives chefs the power to re-create 
crowd favorites like burgers, gyros, or croquettes, but meat-free.

He is a true jack of all trades, ready to conquer the hearts of meat 
lovers one bite at a time. Meet Jack, a fruit for meat lovers.

SURPRISE YOUR GUESTS
WITH JACKFRUIT DISHES
THAT PEOPLE LOVE



OUR PRODUCTS
NAKED JACK
CHUNKS

JACK`S BALLSJACK'S RENDANG

NAKED JACK
STRIPES

JACK`S CROQUETTES

JACK’S GYROS

2
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2
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1
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1
KG

14
PIECES

36
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OUR PRICE LIST
MEET JACK PRODUCTS

WWW.MEETJACK.NL JACK@MEETJACK.NL

Amount per unit Price per unit
(excl. VAT)

Our Terms & Conditions apply to all orders.

Price per kg / pcs
(excl. VAT)

36 pcs € 13.80 € 0.38

14 pcs € 13.80 € 0.99

1 kg € 15.00

1 kg € 15.00

2 kg € 20.00

2 kg € 20.00

€ 15.00

€ 15.00

€ 10.00

€ 10.00

Jack's Balls
Jackfruit bitterballen (30 gram)

Jack’s Croquettes
Jackfruit krokettten  (70 gram)

Jack’s Gyros
Shredded jackfruit seasoned Greek style 

Jack’s Rendang
Jackfruit rendang

Naked Jack Chunks
Raw jackfruit chunks

Naked Jack Stripes
Raw jackfruit stripes


